

PAUL MERCHANTS LTD. (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Co.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)
 CORP. OFF.: PML House, SCO 829-830, Sector 22 A, Chandigarh 160 022 Ph. 0172 5041786, 5025090, Fax: 0172 5041709
 E-mail: info@paulmerchants.net Website: www.paulmerchants.net
 REGD. OFF.: DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015. Ph: 011-48702000

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2021
 See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations) (Rs in Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Three Months Ended 31.12.2021	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 in the previous Year	Current Year to date 9 months ended 31.12.2021	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021	Three Months Ended 31.12.2021	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 in the previous Year	Current Year to date 9 months ended 31.12.2021	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	153,916	88,905	390,464	296,150	156,088	90,608	396,626	303,508
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	775	521	2,037	1,903	1,479	1,184	4,120	4,422
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	792	216	1,973	1,598	1,496	1,184	4,056	4,422
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	597	205	1,468	1,268	1,124	961	3,035	3,345
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	601	202	1,469	1,274	1,128	957	3,035	3,353
6	Equity Share Capital	102.80	102.80	102.80	102.80	102.80	102.80	102.80	102.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	40,316	NA	NA	NA	42,574
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	58.09	19.93	142.78	123.32	109.37	93.51	295.26	325.38
	1. Basic	58.09	19.93	142.78	123.32	109.37	93.51	295.26	325.38
	2. Diluted	58.09	19.93	142.78	123.32	109.37	93.51	295.26	325.38

Notes-1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Limited <http://www.bseindia.com> and are also available on the website of the company <http://www.paulmerchants.net>.
 2. The Company has adopted Ind-As w.e.f. 01.04.2017. This Statement of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-As) alongwith SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05.07.2016.
 3. The above un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 were reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 9, 2022 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 10, 2022.

By order of the Board
 Sd/-
Rajneesh Bansal
 Managing Director
 (DIN-00077230)

Place: Chandigarh
 Dated: 10.02.2022

TV VISION LIMITED
 CIN : L64200MH2007PLC172797
 Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053.
 Tel. : 022-4022 6873/022-4023050, Fax : 022-26395459 Email : ca@tvvision.in Website: www.tvvision.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (₹ In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,228.51	2,129.71	5,984.53	4,512.35	6,787.35	2,228.51	2,129.71	5,984.53	4,512.35	6,787.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(553.09)	(936.77)	(2,470.39)	(4,348.78)	(5,290.76)	(553.09)	(937.73)	(2,471.68)	(4,351.95)	(5,294.07)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(553.09)	(936.77)	(2,470.39)	(4,348.78)	(5,290.76)	(553.09)	(937.73)	(2,471.68)	(4,351.95)	(5,294.07)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(553.09)	(936.77)	(2,470.39)	(4,348.78)	(5,290.76)	(553.09)	(937.73)	(2,471.68)	(4,351.95)	(5,290.55)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(551.94)	(937.84)	(2,469.94)	(4,351.99)	(5,286.59)	(552.38)	(938.80)	(2,468.24)	(4,356.15)	(5,291.96)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(4,666.63)	-	-	-	-	-	(8,015.26)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(1.58)	(2.68)	(7.07)	(12.44)	(15.14)	(1.58)	(2.68)	(7.07)	(12.45)	(15.16)
	Basic	(1.58)	(2.68)	(7.07)	(12.44)	(15.14)	(1.58)	(2.68)	(7.07)	(12.45)	(15.16)
	Diluted	(1.58)	(2.68)	(7.07)	(12.44)	(15.14)	(1.58)	(2.68)	(7.07)	(12.45)	(15.16)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on website of the company www.tvvision.in.
 2. The above Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, February 10, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of these Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 and the same are made available on website of the company www.tvvision.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
 3. The 'Other Equity' balances of the Company will be provided by the Company for the India Limited on March 31, 2022 based on audited figures of standalone and consolidated accounts and is not given on a quarterly basis.
 4. Previous year's period's figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform with the current year accounting treatment.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For TV Vision Limited
 Sd/-
Markand Adhikari
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00032016

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th February, 2022

NIRMAL BOT LTD
 CIN: L45201MH2006PLC164728
 Registered Office: 316-317, C Wing, Kanakia Zillion, LBS Road, BKC Annexe, Kurla (west), Mumbai - 400070
 Tel: +91 22 61073200 • Fax: +91 22 61073201 • Web: www.nirmalbot.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	781.7	8,035.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.60	1,562.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.60	1,562.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.60	1,280.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13.84	1,281.88
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,150.00	3,150.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,245.50)	(222.90)
8	Net worth	1,904.50	2,927.10
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	12,491.00	14,201.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	1.93	2.25
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)		
	1. Basic:	0.04	4.07
	2. Diluted:	0.04	4.07
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.35	1.18
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	2.41
15	Assets Coverage Ratio	1.42	1.43
16	Current Ratio	2.57	1.96
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	2.12	3.13
18	Total Debts to Total Assets	0.68	0.66
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.16	0.16
20	Debtors Turnover	8.98	27.55
21	Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio*	NA	NA
22	Inventory turnover *	NA	NA
23	Operating Margin %	65%	27%
24	Net Profit Margin%	2%	16%

Notes to Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half-year ended financial results filed with the stock exchange in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the 'Listing Regulations, 2015'), as amended and the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as amended and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of quarter and half-year ended financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.nirmalbot.com).
 2. The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 10th February, 2022.
 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange - BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.nirmalbot.com).
 4. During the quarter ended 31.12.2021, the board approved and taken on records dated 17th December, 2021, transfer of 100% equity shares (including its nominees) held by Highway Concessions One Private Limited in the Company to Galaxy Investments II Pte. Ltd.
 5. The definitions of ratio/formulas used for actual computation are as follows:
 Debt Equity Ratio = Total Debt by way of NCDs / Equity (Incl. Quasi Equity in the form of Promotor's Loan/CCD)
 Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before interest, Depreciation and Tax) / Interest on NCDs + Principal Repayment of NCDs
 Interest Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before interest, Depreciation and Tax) / Interest on NCDs
 Asset Coverage Ratio = ((Total Assets-Intangible Assets)-(Current Liabilities-Short term debt))/Total Debt Obligation (excluding promotor's CCD).
 Current Ratio = Total Current Assets/Total Current Liabilities.
 Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio = Non Current Borrowings (excluding Quasi Equity in the form of Promotor's Loan/CCD and including Current Maturities of Long Term Debt) / Current Assets less Current Liabilities excluding current Maturity of Non Current Borrowings
 Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio = Total Debt (excluding Quasi Equity in the form of Promotor's Loan/CCD) / Total Assets
 Current Liability Ratio = Total Current Liabilities/Total Liabilities
 Debtors Turnover = Revenue from Operations / Trade Receivable + Annuity receivable (classified under Other Financial Assets)
 Operating Margin % = (Earnings before Interest, Tax and Exceptional items - Other Income) / Revenue from Operations *100
 Net Profit Margin % = Profit After Tax / Total Revenue *100
 * There is no bad debts and inventory in the company. Hence, Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio and Inventory Turnover ratios are not applicable to Company
 7. Previous year's period's figures have been re-grouped, re-worked and re-classified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current year/period figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Nirmal Bot Limited
 Narayanan Doraiswamy
 Director
 DIN : 03169791

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th February, 2022

K.SUGAR AND P.IND COR
K.C.P.SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
 Registered Office: 'Ramakrishna Buildings', No.239, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006
 CIN: L15421TN1995PLC033198
 Tel: 044 - 28555171 - 176 / Fax: 044 - 28546617 / e-mail: secretarial@kcpksugar.com / www.kcpksugar.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021 PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
 (Rs. in lakhs) except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED							
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended			
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)			
1.	Total Income	9707.44	7077.45	10075.67	23362.29	25604.93	34415.40	11701.07	8383.68	10903.29	27567.60	37621.90	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(1214.03)	908.26	1004.84	281.06	1288.32	1156.39	(750.87)	1114.94	1238.27	1060.92	1613.03	1711.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1214.03)	908.26	1004.84	281.06	1288.32	1156.39	(750.87)	1114.94	1238.27	1060.92	1613.03	1711.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(1169.35)	660.69	955.85	216.51	1386.97	1916.36	(822.16)	820.24	1131.02	813.47	1630.05	2330.18
5.	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations	(29.76)	36.10	-	55.10	-	-	(29.76)	36.10	-	55.10	-	-
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	45.05	(53.34)	10.36	79.17	24.98	110.69
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income for the period]	(1199.11)	696.79	955.85	271.61	1386.97	1961.41	(905.26)	866.70	1210.19	893.55	1740.74	2520.69
8.	Equity Share Capital (F.V. Re.1/- per share)	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85
9.	Earnings per share												
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing Operations	(1.03)	0.58	0.84	0.19	1.22	1.73	(0.77)	0.73	1.07	0.74	1.54	2.22
	- Basic and Diluted from Discontinued Operations	(0.03)	0.03	-	0.05	-	-	(0.03)	0.03	-	0.05	-	-
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(1.06)	0.61	0.84	0.24	1.22	1.73	(0.80)	0.76	1.07	0.79	1.54	2.22

Notes:
 1. Sugar Industry being a seasonal industry and of a predominantly cyclical nature, the above results can neither be construed as an indicator of the overall annual operations and profitability of the Company nor for inter - period comparison between the quarters within a financial year.
 2. The above statement has been prepared to the extent applicable, in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting Practices and Policies adopted by the Company.
 3. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10.02.2022.
 4. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2021 and their report was placed before the Board.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website at www.kcpksugar.com

for K.C.P. SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
 Sd/-
IRMGARD VELAGAPUDI
 Managing Director

Place: Chennai
 Date: 10.02.2022

(By Order of the Board)

UNISTAR
Universal Cables Limited
 Regd. Office : P. O. Birla Vikas, Satna - 485 005 (M.P.)
 Phone : (07672) 257121 to 257127, 414000 - Fax : (07672) 416228
 E-mail : headoffice@unistar.co.in - Website : www.unistar.co.in
 CIN-L31300MP1945PLC001114
 AN ISO/ISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 COMPANY

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	48998.34	45116.37	37037.76	121931.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1809.37	997.68	2725.88	5751.30	4484.47	8956.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1809.37	997.68	2725.88	5751.30	4484.47	8956.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1368.07	830.27	1999.73	4380.31	3377.80	6722.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2213.17	1089.86	3330.64	10358.86	8271.37	15241.77
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	105836.71
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	3.94	2.39	5.76	12.62	9.73	19.38

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	48998.34	45116.37	37037.76	121931.06
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	686.90	249.18				

